
FEC
FORM 3X

REPORT OF RECEIPTS
AND DISBURSEMENTS
For Other Than An Authorized Committee :!3I PH !

Oflice Use Only

1. NAME OF
COMMITTEE (in full)

USE FEC MAILING LABEL
OR TYPE OR PRINTS

Example:lf typing, type
over the lines

MCCONNELL MAJORITY COMMITTEE; THE
I I I I i i I I I i I I I I [ I _!.. I J I

ADpRESS(number and street)

D Check if different
than previously

PO BOX 75103
I I i i i

reported. (ACC)
WASHINGTON

I I I I I I I I I I I I I

2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER

C00430702

CITY

DC
l

STATEA

20013 i i
I I I I I - I

ZIPCODE A

3. IS THIS
REPORT

NEW
(N) OR D

AMENDED
(A)

4. TYPE OF REPORT
(Choose'One)

(a) Quarterly Reports:

(b) Monthly
Report
Due On:

D
D
D

D
D

April 15
Quarterly Report(Ql)

July 15
Quarterly Report(Q2)

October 15
Quarterly Report(Q3)

January 31
Quarterly Report(YE)

July 31 Mid-Year
Report(Non-election
Year Only) (MY)

Termination Report
(TER)

I I Feb20(M2)

I ] Mar20(M3)

Apr 20 (M4)

I I Primary (12P)

May20(M5) |j Aug20(M8) Fj

I I Jun20(M6) Sep20(M9) I I

Jul20(M7) | | Oct20(M10) | | Jan 31 (YE)

Nov20(M11)
(Non-Election
Year Only)
Dec 20 (M12)
(Non-Election
Year Only)

(c) 12-Day
P RE-Election __

Report for the: I I Convention (12C)

(d) 30-Day

Post -Election

Report for the:

Election on

I I General (12G) I I

Special (12G)

Runoff (12R)

5. Covering Period | 1 ® 2 0 0 7 through

I certify that I have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.

Type or Print Name of Treasurer Robert Jentgens

Signature of Treasurer Date

NOTE : Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject frie person signing this Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C 437g.

Office

Only

FEC FORM 3X
(Rev. 12/2004)

FE6AN026



FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

SUMMARY PAGE
OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

Page 2

Write or Type Committee Name
MCCONNELL MAJORITY COMMITTEE; THE

Report Covering the Period: From: To:

Y Y V Y

2 0 0 7

6. (a) Cash on Hand

January 1

(b) Cash on Hand at
Begining of Reporting Period

COLUMN A
This Period

19248.05

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

0.00

(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19)

(d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and

6(c) for Column A and Lines
6(a) and 6(c) for Column B).

7. Total Disbursements (from Line 31)

8. Cash on Hand at Close of
Reporting Period
(subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)}

9. Debts and Obligations owed TO

the committee (Itemize all on
Schedule C and/or Schedule D)...

10. Debts and Obligations owed BY
the committee (Itemize all on

Schedule C and/or Schedule D)....

29859.93

10098.08

0.00

0.00

2113103.16

49107.98

39009.90

2113103.16

2103005.08

10098.08

This Committee has qualified as a multjcandidate committee, (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission
999 E street, NW

Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530
Local 202-694-1100

FE6AN026



DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
OF RECEIPTS

FEC FormSX (Rev. 06/2004) Page 3

Write or Type Committee Name

MCCONNELL MAJORITY COMMITTEE; THE

M M D D Y Y W Y

To:

M M D D

12 31
Y Y Y Y

2 0 0 7

COLUMN A COLUMNS
Rece|Pts Total This Period Calendar Year-to-Date

1 1 . Contributions (other than loans) From:
(a) Individuals/Persons Other

Than Political Committees
(i) Itemized (use Schedule A)

(ii) Unitemized

0.00

0.00

(iii) TOTAL (add | " u ' ' '
Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii) > \ u:uu. -

(b) Political Party Committees
(c) Other Political Committees

(d) Total Contributions (add Lines

11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry
Totals to Line 33, page 5) ^

1 2. Transfers From Affiliated/Other
Party Committees

13. All Loans Received

1 5. Offsets To Operating Expenditures

(Refunds, Rebates, etc.)
(Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5)

1 6. Refunds of Contributions Made
to Federal candidates and Other
Political Committees

17. Other Federal Receipts
(Dividends, Interest, etc.)

18. Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds

(a) Non-Federal Account
(from Schedule H3)

(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5)

(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)).

19. Total Receipts (add Lines 1 1 (d),
12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c))

20. Total Federal Receipts
(subtract, Line 18(c) from Line 19)

1705200.00

27.00.00 _ J

1707900.00. |

0.00 0.00

0.00 247500.00

0.00 1955400.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

127200.00

0.00

0.00

29859.93 30503.16

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 |

0.00

29859.93

29859.93

0.00

o.oo_J|

0.00

0.00

0.00

2113103.16

2113103.16

FE6AN026



FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Disbursements

Page 4

II. DISBURSEMENTS
,

(a) Shared Federal/N on- Federal
Activity (from Schedule H4)

(ii) Non-Federal Share
(b) Other Federal Operating

Expenditures
(c) Total Operating Expenditures

(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b)) ^
22. Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party

Committees
23. Contributions to

and Other Political Committees
riA In^Annnj-Jnr.* C rTt

(use Schedule E)

Committees (2 U.S.C. 44!a(d))
(use Schedule F)

26. Loan Repayments Made

28. Refunds of Contributions To:
(a) Individuals/Persons Other

(b) Political Party Committees

(such as PACs)
(d) Total Contribution Refunds

(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c)) I*

29. Other Disbursements

30. Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431 (20))
(a) Shared Federal Election Activity

(from Schedule H6)

(ii) "Levin* Share

(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely

(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add

23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))..

32. Total Federal Disbursements

from Line 31)

COLUMN A

0.00

0.00

9.90

9.90

39000.00

/*"««" "0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

39009.90

39009.90

COLUMN B

0.00

0.00

217105.08

217105,08

1885900.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 |

0.00

0.00

0.00

2103005.08

2103005.08

FE6AN026



FEC Form3X (Rev. 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Disbursements

Page 5

III. Net Contributions/Operating
Expenditures

COLUMN A

Total This Period

33. Total Contributions (other than loans)
from Line 11(d), page 3) 0.00

34. Total Contribution Refunds

(from Line 28(d)) 0.00

35. Net Contributions (other than loans)
(subtract Line 34 from Line 33) 0.00

36. Total Federal Operating Expenditures

(add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b)) 9.90

37. Offsets to Operating Expenditures

(from Line 15, page 3)
29859.93

38. Net Operating Expenditures

(subtract Line 37 from Line 36)
-29850.03

COLUMN B

Calendar Year-to-Date

1955400.00

0.00

1955400.00

217105.08

30503.16

186601.92

FE6AN026



SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS
Use separate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

11a [~l lib
13 M 14

PAGE 6/8

JZLi
Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE {In Full)

MCCONNELL MAJORITY COMMITTEE; THE

A.
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
REPUBLICAN NATIONAL COMMITTEE

Mailing Address 310 FIRST STREET SE

City

WASHINGTON

State

DC

Zip Code

20003

FEC ID number of contributing
tederal political committee. c C00003418

Name of Employer

Receipt For:

B Primary [~J General
Other (specify)^

Occupation

Aggregate Year-to-Date

29859.93

Date of Receipt

Transaction ID: SA1 5.6652
Amount of Each Receipt mis Period

29859.93

REFUND-TRAVEL

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) 29859.93

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)
29859.93

FE6AN026 FECSchedule A ( Form3X) (Revised 02/2003)



SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Use separate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

[71 21b n 22 PI 23
Ft 27 M 28a Pi 28b

PAGE 7/8

24

28C

25

29

26

30b

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

MCCONNELL MAJORITY COMMITTEE; THE

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Wachovia Bank

Mailing Address 1753 Pinnacle Drive

Transaction ID: SB21 B.6654
Date of Disbursement

City
McLean

State
VA

Zip Code
22102

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Purpose of Disbursement
Bank Charge

Candidate Name

Office Sought:

State:

House
Senate

President
District:

4.86

001
Category/

Type

Disbursement For;

B Primary [~] General

Other (specify) ^

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Wachovia Bank
Transaction ID: SB21 B.6655
Date of Disbursement

Mailing Address 1753 Pinnacle Drive

City
McLean

State
VA

Zip Code
22102

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Purpose of Disbursement
Bank Charge

Candidate Name

Office Sought:

State:

House
Senate

President
District:

5.04

001
Category/

Type

Disbursement For:
r~J Primary fj General

I | Other (specify) ^

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) 9.90

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) 9.90

FE6AN026 FEC Schedule B ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)



SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS
Use separate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

n 21b |7] 22 HI 23

27 M 28a M 28b

PAGE 8/8

R 26
30b

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
MCCONNELL MAJORITY COMMITTEE; THE

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
MCCONNELL SENATE COMMITTEE '08

Mailing Address RQ BOX 1496

Transaction ID: SB22.6656
Date of Disbursement

City
LOUISVILLE

State
KY

Zip Code
40201

Amount ol Each Disbursement this Period

Purpose of Disbursement
TRANSFER OF NET PROCEEDS

Candidate Name

Office Sought:

State: KY

House
Senate
President

District: 00

008

20000.00

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 2008

S Primary FJ General
Other (specify) y

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
NATIONAL REPUBLICAN SENATORIAL COMMITTEE

Transaction ID: SB22.6653
Date of Disbursement

Mailing Address 425 SECOND STREET NE

City
WASHINGTON

State
DC

Zip Code
20002

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Purpose of Disbursement
TRANSFER OF NET PROCEEDS

Candidate Name

Office Sought:

State:

House
Senate
President

District:

008

19000.00

Category/
Type

Disbursement For:

[~"| Primary [~j General

LJ Other (specify) y

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)

39000.00

39000.00

FE6AN026 FEC Schedule B ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)



NANCY ERICKSON

SECRETARY

United States
OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY

OFFICE OF PUBLIC RECORDS

THE PRECEDING DOCUMENT WAS:

HAND DELIVERED

USPS FIRST CLASS MAIL

eceipt

Postmark

USPS REGISTERED/CERTIFIED
Postmark

USPS PRIORITY MAIL
Postmark

DELIVERY. CONFIRMATION OR SIGNATURE CONFIRMATION LABEL Q

PAMELA 8. GAVIN
SUPERINTENDENT

HART SENATE OFFICE BUILDING
SUITE 232

WASHINGTON, DC 205^0-1116
PHONE: (202] Z24-0322

USPS EXPRESS MAIL
Postmark

OVERNIGHT DELIVERY SERVICE:
SHIPPING DATE

FEDERAL EXPRESS

UPS

DHL

AIRBORNE EXPRESS

NEXT BUSINESS DAY DELIVERY

a
a
a
a

RECEIVED FROM FEDERAL ELECTION COMMISSION
Date of Receipt

POSTMARK ILLEGIBLE Q NO POSTMARK

tn
<r>
H
cj
&
o
MI
G
C3

MI

FAX
Date of Receipt

OTHER
Date of Receipt or Postmark

PREPARER DATE PREPARED
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