FEC FORM 3X

REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

For Other Than An Authorized Committee

DECENT LILISTACY (F.) FUDIL	ENTE
-----------------------------------	------

es J.M.31 PM 1:50

Office Use Only

1.	NAME OF COMMITTEE (in full)	USE FEC MAILING LABE OR TYPE OR PRINT ₩	L Example:If typing, type over the lines	
<u> </u>	MCCONNELL MAJORITY (COMMITTEE; THE		
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			
A DI	DRESS (number and street)	PO BOX 75103		
	Check if different than previously reported. (ACC)	WASHINGTON		DC 20013
2.	FEC IDENTIFICATION NU	MBER 🔻	CITY A	STATE A ZIPCODE A
	C00430702	3.	IS THIS X NEW (N) OR	AMENDED (A)
4.	TYPE OF REPORT (Choose One) (a) Quarterly Reports: April 15 Quarterly Report(0) July 15 Quarterly Report(0) October 15 Quarterly Report(0) X January 31 Quarterly Report(0) July 31 Mid-Year Report(Non-electi Year Only) (MY) Termination Report(TER)	Due On: Due On: Due On: Control Con	n General (30G)	Year Only)
5.	Covering Period 1	0 01 2007	through 12	31 2007
	-		ny knowledge and belief it is true, cor	rect and complete.
ľур	e or Print Name of Treasurer	Robert Jentgens		
Sig	nature of Treasurer	- Jan		Date 01 28 2008
ИО	TE : Submission of false, erro	oneous, or incomplete inform	nation may subject the person signing	g this Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C 437g.
FE6	Office Use Only			FEC FORM 3X (Rev. 12/2004)

SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

Page 2

	rite or Type Committee Name MCCONNELL MAJORITY COMMITTEE	E; THE	
R	eport Covering the Period: From:	0 0 1 7 7 W Y Q Q Q Q Z	To: 12 31 2007
		COLUMN A This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
6.	(a) Cash on Hand January 1 2007		0.00
	(b) Cash on Hand at Begining of Reporting Period	19248.05]
	(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19)	29859.93	2113103.16
	(d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and 6(c) for Column A and Lines 6(a) and 6(c) for Column B)	49107.98	2113103.16
7.	Total Disbursements (from Line 31)	39009.90	2103005.08
8.	Cash on Hand at Close of Reporting Period (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d))	10098.08	10098.08
9.	Debts and Obligations owed TO the committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00]
10.	Debts and Obligations owed BY the committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00] .
	This Committee has qualified as a multication	andidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)	
		For further information contact:	
		Federal Election Commission 999 E street, NW Washington, DC 20463	
		Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100	

FE6AN026

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004) Page 3 Write or Type Committee Name MCCONNELL MAJORITY COMMITTEE; THE 2007 2007 Report Covering the Period: From: **COLUMN A COLUMN B** I. Receipts **Total This Period** Calendar Year-to-Date 11. Contributions (other than loans) From: (a) Individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees 0.00 1705200.00 (i) Itemized (use Schedule A) 0.00 27,00.00, (ii) Unitemized (iii) TOTAL (add 0.00 1707900.00 Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii) 0.00 0.00 (b) Political Party Committees (c) Other Political Committees 0.00 247500.00 (such as PACs) Total Contributions (add Lines 11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry 0.00 1955400.00 Totals to Line 33, page 5) 12. Transfers From Affiliated/Other 0.00 127200.00 Party Committees 0.00 0.00 13. All Loans Received 0.00 0.00 14. Loan Repayments Received 15. Offsets To Operating Expenditures (Refunds, Rebates, etc.) 29859.93 30503.16 (Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) 16. Refunds of Contributions Made to Federal candidates and Other 0.00 0.00 Political Committees 17. Other Federal Receipts 0.00 0.00 (Dividends, Interest, etc.) 18. Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds (a) Non-Federal Account 0.00 0.00 (from Schedule H3) 0.00 0.00 (b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5) 0.00 0.00 (c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)). 19. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d), 2113103.16 29859.93 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c)) 20. Total Federal Receipts 29859.93 2113103.16 (subtract,Line 18(c) from Line 19)

¢O

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) of Disbursements

rsements

Page 4

	II. DISBURSEMENTS	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
1.	Operating Expenditures: (a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal		
	Activity (from Schedule H4)	0.00	0.00
	(i) Federal Share		
	(ii) Non-Federal Share	0.00	0.00
	(b) Other Federal Operating Expenditures	9.90	217105.08
	(c) Total Operating Expenditures		
2	(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b))	9.90	217105.08
٠.	Committees	39000.00	1885900.00
3.	Contributions to Federal Candidates/Committees		
1	Federal Candidates/Committeesand Other Political Committees	0.00	0.00
	(use Schedule E)	0.00	0.00
Š.	Coordinated Expenditures Made by Party Committees (2 U.S.C. 441a(d))	0.00	0.00
	(use Schedule F)		
3.	Loan Repayments Made	0.00	0.00
7.	Loans Made	0.00	0.00
3.	Refunds of Contributions To: (a) Individuals/Persons Other		
	Than Political Committees	0.00	0.00
	(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00
	(c) Other Political Committees (such as PACs)	0.00	0.00
	(d) Total Contribution Refunds		
	(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c))	0.00	0.00
9.	Other Disbursements	0.00	0.00
n	Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20))		
•	(a) Shared Federal Election Activity		
	(from Schedule H6)	0.00	0.00
	(i) Federal Share		
	(ii) "Levin" Share	0.00	0.00
	(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely With Federal Funds	0.00	0.00
	(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add		
	Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))	, , , , , , , , , 0.00	0.00
	Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,		
	23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))	39009.90	2103005.08
2.	Total Federal Disbursements		
	(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii)		
	from Line 31)	39009.90	2103005.08

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

Page 5

III. Net Contributions/Operating Expenditures		COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date		
33.	Total Contributions (other than loans) from Line 11(d), page 3)	0.00	1955400.00		
34.	Total Contribution Refunds (from Line 28(d))	0.00	0.00		
35.	Net Contributions (other than loans) (subtract Line 34 from Line 33)	0.00	1955400.00		
36.	Total Federal Operating Expenditures (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))	9.90	217105.08		
37.	Offsets to Operating Expenditures (from Line 15, page 3)	29859.93	30503.16		
38.	Net Operating Expenditures (subtract Line 37 from Line 36)	-29850.03	186601.92		

FE6AN026

700700410007

L(T
¢n
-1
41
Ċ
C
~4
(\cdot)
GÇ.
Ċ

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED RECEIPTS	Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 6 / 8 (check only one) 11a 11b 11c 12 13 14 X 15 16 17
Any information copied from such Reports and Statements nor for commercial purposes, other than using the name and NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) MCCONNELL MAJORITY COMMITTEE; THE		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) REPUBLICAN NATIONAL COMMITTEE Mailing Address 310 FIRST STREET SE City State	Zip Code	Date of Receipt 12 03 2007 Transaction ID: SA15.6652
rederal political committee.	20003	Amount of Each Receipt this Period 29859.93 REFUND-TRAVEL
Name of Employer Occupation Receipt For: Aggregat Primary General Other (specify)	te Year-to-Date ▼ 29859.93]

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)	•	29859.93
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	•	29859.93

	Off
	Sta
(4	
<u>ርብ</u> ተተ	
(D	รบธา
(A)	TOTA
Ø	FE6ANO

S	CHEDULE B (FEC Forn	1 3X)	Use separate schedule(s)		FOR LINE				
17	TEMIZED DISBURSEME	NTS for	r each ca	ategory of the ummary Page	(check only 21b 27	y one) 22 23 28a 28b		25	
	any Information copied from such Report for commercial purposes, other than								
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) MCCONNELL MAJORITY CO	MMITTEE; THE							
A.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initia Wachovia Bank	d)				Transaction ID Date of Disburs	ement		
	Mailing Address 1753 Pinnac	le Drive				171 0	9 20	07	
	City McLean	State VA	9	Zip Code 22102		Amount of Each	n Disbursement	• • • •	
	Purpose of Disbursement Bank Charge				001	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	4.86	
	Candidate Name				Category/ Type				
	Office Sought: House Senate President State: District:		t For: nary er (spec	☐ General					
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initia	<u>l</u>				Transaction ID	: SB21B.6655	-	
B.	Wachovia Bank					Date of Disburs	sement		
	Mailing Address 1753 Pinnac	le Drive		, 		12 1	1 20	0'7	
	City McLean	State VA	9	Zip Code 22102		Amount of Eacl	h Disbursement		
	Purpose of Disbursement Bank Charge				001			5.04	
	Candidate Name				Category/ Type				
	Office Sought: House Senate	i	mary	General					
_	State: District:	Oth	er (spec	:ify) ▼					

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)		9.90
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	•	9.90
FE6AN026		FEC Schedule B (Form 3X) (Revised 02

M
LΩ
ĊĎ
41
O
Ø
ď
Ċ
¢Þ
("\]

CHEDULE	B (FEC Form 3)	0		FOR LINE N	JI IMPED:	PAGE 8/8
TEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		' Use se	parate schedule(s) a category of the	(check only one)		FAGE 0/0
I EMIZED U		Detailed	1 Summary Page	21b X 27	22 23 28a 28b	24 25 26 28c 29 30b
ny information co r for commercial	pied from such Reports a ourposes, other than usin	ind Statements mag g the name and ad	y not be sold or use dress of any politic	ed by any person al committee to s	for the purpose solicit contribution	of soliciting contributions ns from such committee
\	MMITTEE (In Full) L MAJORITY COMMIT	TEE; THE				
Full Name (Las	st, First, Middle Initial)	·			Transaction ID	SB22.6656
MCCONNEL	L SENATE COMMITTE	EE '08			Date of Disburs	sement
Mailing Address	s PO BOX 1496				12 / 3	2007
City LOUISVILLE		State KY	Zip Code 40201		Amount of Eac	h Disbursement this Period
Purpose of Dis	bursement F NET PROCEEDS			008		20000.00
Candidate Nar				Category/ Type		
Office Sought:	House X Senate President District: 00	Disbursement For: Primary X Other (sp	General			
	st, First, Middle Initial)				Transaction ID	I CDOO CCEO
	REPUBLICAN SENATO	ORIAL COMMITT	EE		Date of Disburs	sement
Mailing Addres	s 425 SECOND ST	REET NE	<u> </u>		12 7 3	2007
City WASHINGTO	ON .	State DC	Zip Code 20002		Amount of Eac	h Disbursement this Period
Purpose of Disbursement TRANSFER OF NET PROCEEDS				008		19000.00
Candidate Nar	ne			Category/ Type		
Office Sought:	House Senate President	Disbursement For: Primary Other (sp	☐ General			
State:	District:	02.51 (0)				

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)	<u> </u>	39000.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	•	39000.00

PAMELA 8. GAVIN SUPERINTENDENT

HART SENATE OFFICE BUILDING SUITE 232 WASHINGTON, DC 20510-1116 PHONE: (202) 224-0322

United States Senate

OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY

OFFICE OF PUBLIC RECORDS

THE PRECEDING DOCUMENT WAS:
HAND DELIVERED Date of Receipt
USPS FIRST CLASS MAIL Postmark
, Postmark
USPS REGISTERED/CERTIFIED Postmark
USPS PRIORITY MAIL Postmark
Postmark DELIVERY. CONFIRMATION OR SIGNATURE CONFIRMATION LABEL
USPS EXPRESS MAILPostmark
OVERNIGHT DELIVERY SERVICE: SHIPPING DATE NEXT BUSINESS DAY DELIVERY
FEDERAL EXPRESS
UPS
DHL
AIRBORNE EXPRESS
RECEIVED FROM FEDERAL ELECTION COMMISSION
POSTMARK ILLEGIBLE \(\bigcap \) NO POSTMARK \(\bigcap \)
FAXDate of Receipt
Date of Receipt
OTHER Date of Receipt or Postmark
PREPARER RD DATE PREPARED 01-31-08



